
 
 

 
Assessment Plan and Program 

Grade 1 
Term 2 - 2021 

 

Week/Date: Subject/Section: Task/Activity: 

Week 4:   

Tuesday 25 May 
Wednesday 26 May 

Mathematics: Numbers, Operations 
and Relationships (Practical)  
 
 
Mathematics: Numbers, Operations 
and Relationships (Written)  
 
Life Skills: Visual Arts: (Practical and 
Rubric) 

Match number symbols to 
number names. Know 
number names 0 – 6. 
 
Bonds of 5 and 6. 
Adding on a number line. 
 
Make drawings of yourself 
with your family in an 
activity. Use line and shape 
to decorate a picture frame.  
 

Thursday 27 May 
Friday 28 May 

Home Language: Listening and 
speaking (Oral) 
 
Life Skills: Physical Education 
(Practical and Rubric) 
 
 
 
Afrikaans (EAT): Luister en Praat 

Comprehension 
 
 
Use a step-and-foot - catch 
plank to assess hand-eye-
foot coordination. 
 
 
Identifiseer die korrekte 
woord wat pas by die prent 
(skool en skryfbehoeftes 
woordeskat). 
Gedig opsê: Skool toe. 
 

   

Week 5:   

Monday 31 May 
Tuesday 1 June 

Afrikaans (EAT): Luister en Praat 
 
 
 
LS: Performing Arts: Music 
(Practical/Written) Continue the next 
day 
 
 
 

Dae van die week 
(beantwoord in  Afrikaans). 
 
 
High and Low notes and 
intonation 
 
 



 
 

Wednesday 2 June  
Thursday 3 June 

Mathematics: Numbers, Operations 
and Relationships (Practical) 
 
Mathematics: Numbers, Operations 
and Relationships (Written) 
 
LS: Performing Arts: Music 
(Practical/Written) Continue the next 
day 
 

Adding on a number line 
(practical) 
 
Plus sums. Taking away on 
a number line. 
 
High and Low notes and 
intonation 

Friday 4 June 
Monday 7 June 

Reading: (Oral/practical) 
 
LS: Performing Arts:Music 
(Practical/Written) 
 
LS: Beginning Knowledge & Personal 
and Social Well-being: 
(Written) 

Reading paragraph  
 
High and Low notes and 
intonation 
 
Identify good/bad 
behaviour; identify dangers 
in the home. Knows 
emergency number. 
 

   

Week 6:   

Tuesday 8 June  
Wednesday 9 June 

Mathematics: Space and Shape 
(Written) 
 
Mathematics: Data Handling (Written) 

2D shapes 
 
 
Different weather on a 
weather chart. 
 

Thursday 10 June 
Friday 11 June 

Home Language: Handwriting 
(Written) 
 
Afrikaans (EAT): Luister en Praat 

Letter and word formation 
 
 
Beantwoord vrae (vrugte 
woordeskat). 
Demonstreer aksies 
(werkwoorde woordeskat). 
 

   

Week 7:   

Monday 14 June  
Tuesday 15 June 

Mathematics: Numbers, Operations 
and Relationships (Written) 
 
Mathematics: Space and Shape 
(Oral) 
 
Home Language: Reading (Oral) 
 
 
 

Problem solving 
 
 
Identify 3D shapes 
 
 
Word recognition (purple 
words) 
 
 



 
 

 

LS: Physical Education:  
Practical and Rubric 

Laterality: Throw beanbag 
with non-dominant hand in 
a container. 
 

Thursday 17 June  
Friday 18 June 

Mathematics: Measurement (Written) 
 
 
Home Language: Phonics test 
(Written) 
 
Afrikaans (EAT): Lees 
(Klanke en Begrip) 
 
 
 
 
 
LS: Beginning Knowledge & Personal 
and Social Well-being: 
(Written) 
 

Full, empty, days of the 
week 
 
Sounds and blending 
words 
 
Klap die lettergrepe (Die 
Drie Varkies en 
skryfbehoeftes 
woordeskat). 
Beantwoord vrae oor die 
storie (Die Drie Varkies). 
 
Know body parts and 
senses. 

   

Week 8:   

Monday 21 June 
Tuesday 22 June 

Mathematics: Patterns, Functions 
and Algebra (Written) 
 
Mathematics: Numbers, Operations 
and Relationships (Oral) 
 
 
Afrikaans (EAT): Lees  
(Klanke en Begrip) 
 

Number and shape 
patterns 
 
Counting, recognizing 
money. 
 
 
Volg skriftelike instruksies 
(Die Drie Varkies, vorms en 
kleure woordeskat). 
Rangskik prente in die 
korrekte volgorde (Die Drie 
Varkies). 
 

Wednesday 23 June  
Thursday 24 June 

Home Language: Creative Writing 
(Written) 

Writes 2 sentences about a 
picture. 
 


